

**City of Loma Linda**

**Storm drain Installation at Anderson Way**

Bid opening March 5,2019				Engineer's Estimate		TK Construction		Gentry General Eng., Inc.		J. Robb Equipment Co.		TryCo Gen. Eng.		CP Construction Co., Inc.		ABNY Gen. Eng.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,720.00	\$2,720.00	\$9,150.00	\$9,150.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	Construct concrete collar	EA.	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,175.00	\$9,175.00	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	36" HDPE Storm drain pipe	L.F.	396	\$250.00	\$99,000.00	\$122.00	\$48,312.00	\$245.00	\$97,020.00	\$231.81	\$91,796.76	\$260.00	\$102,960.00	\$225.00	\$89,100.00	\$260.00	\$102,960.00
4	Install manhole	EA.	4	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$31,600.00	\$7,350.00	\$29,400.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$35,600.00	\$12,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$44,000.00
5	Construct concrete head wall	EA.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
6	Construct riprap	S.F.	142	\$100.00	\$14,200.00	\$22.00	\$3,124.00	\$22.00	\$3,124.00	\$45.09	\$6,403.24	\$22.00	\$3,124.00	\$120.00	\$17,040.00	\$15.00	\$2,130.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$174,700.00</b>		<b>\$98,856.00</b>		<b>\$158,369.00</b>		<b>\$160,000.00</b>		<b>\$161,884.00</b>		<b>\$173,140.00</b>		<b>\$182,590.00</b>	

**Storm drain Installation at Anderson Way**

Bid opening March 5,2019				All Cities Eng., Inc.		Borden Excavating, Inc.		Weka, Inc.		Genesis Construction		Wright Const. Eng. Corp.		Kerns Inc.		Direct Project, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$9,955.00	\$9,955.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$32,795.00	\$32,795.00
2	Construct concrete collar	EA.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,329.00	\$7,329.00	\$23,539.00	\$23,539.00
3	36" HDPE Storm drain pipe	L.F.	396	\$377.50	\$149,490.00	\$425.00	\$168,300.00	\$497.00	\$196,812.00	\$464.00	\$183,744.00	\$400.00	\$158,400.00	\$450.00	\$178,200.00	\$331.18	\$131,148.07
4	Install manhole	EA.	4	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$37,200.00	\$10,320.00	\$41,280.00	\$16,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$14,617.25	\$58,469.00
5	Construct concrete head wall	EA.	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$31,129.00	\$31,129.00
6	Construct riprap	S.F.	142	\$25.00	\$3,550.00	\$150.00	\$21,300.00	\$6.50	\$923.00	\$62.00	\$8,804.00	\$45.00	\$6,390.00	\$81.00	\$11,502.00	\$195.27	\$27,727.91
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$237,040.00</b>		<b>\$250,250.00</b>		<b>\$258,890.00</b>		<b>\$260,848.00</b>		<b>\$267,070.00</b>		<b>\$303,031.00</b>		<b>\$304,807.99</b>	

**Storm drain Installation at Anderson Way**

Bid opening March 5,2019				Christensen Bros. Gen.		T. E. Roberts	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$21,900.00	\$21,900.00
2	Construct concrete collar	EA.	1	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
3	36" HDPE Storm drain pipe	L.F.	396	\$480.00	\$190,080.00	\$963.00	\$381,348.00
4	Install manhole	EA.	4	\$14,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00
5	Construct concrete head wall	EA.	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
6	Construct riprap	S.F.	142	\$64.00	\$9,088.00	\$87.00	\$12,354.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$305,468.00</b>		<b>\$502,602.00</b>	